

W.P.(C) No. 791 of 2016

BEFORE
HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

07.07.2017

List after 3 (three) weeks on 04.08.2017 on the prayer of Ch. Sundari, learned G.A. to enable her to file affidavit-in-opposition.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

Sushil