

W.P.(C) No. 791 of 2016

BEFORE

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. N. KOTISWAR SINGH

07.08.2017

Heard Mr. M. Hemchandra, learned senior counsel appearing for the petitioner.

Ms. Ch. Sundari, learned G.A. appearing for the respondents prays for three weeks' time to file affidavit.

List the matter on 06.09.2017.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

Bipin