

W.P. (C) No. 791 of 2016

BEFORE

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. N. KOTISWAR SINGH

06.10.2017

As last opportunity, further 3 (three) weeks' time is granted to Ms. Ch. Sundari, learned G.A. for filing affidavit-in-opposition.

List the matter on 24.11.2017.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

Sandeep