

WP(C) No. 791 of 2016

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. KOTISWAR SINGH

10.08.2018

List the matter after 2 (two) weeks on 29.08.2018 on the prayer of Mr. Juno Rahman, learned counsel for the petitioner.

JUDGE

Sushil