

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL

WP(C) No. 791 of 2016

M Kanta Singh

..... Petitioner

-Versus-

State of Manipur & 3 ors.

..... Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. KOTISWAR SINGH

ORDER

19.9.2018

On the prayer of Mr. Juno Rahaman, learned counsel for
the petitioner, the matter stands adjourned to 24.09.2018.

JUDGE

Indrajeet